Product /

Name Locale Service URL Address Phone Email
Clipper Canoes BC Canoes http://www.clippercanoes.com/ 1717 Salton Rd, 604-853-9320 info@clippercanoes.com
Abbotsford, BC, 1-866-644-8111
V2S7P2, Canada
Hana Hou BC Canoes http://www.hanahoupaddlesports.com/about-us.html Comox, BC, Canada N/A don@hanahoupaddlesports.com
Paddle Sports zoe@hanahoupaddlesports.com
HUKI Outriggers CA Canoes http://www.huki.com/index.php Jude Turczynski, 2910 | 916-730-5833 Jude@huki.com
& Surf Skis Duluth St Shop#1 thru
#7, West Sacramento,
CA, 95691, USA
Ulu Pono Canoes | CA Canoes http://www.uluponocanoes.com 7200 W Hazard 714-377-0010 N/A
Avenue,
Westminster, CA,
92683, USA
Hody Sport Ltd. HU Canoes http://www.hodysport.hu/en/outrigger-canoe/ Beatrix Varga-Hddy, 36-70-340-4402 sales@hodysport.hulnternational
Workshop:Karolyi
Istvan str. 10. 1047,
Budapest, Hungary
Kai Waa HI Canoes http://kaiwaa.com/contact_us/ Tom & Kai Bartlett, 808-368-6333 kai@kaiwaa.com , tom@kaiwaa.com
PO Box 826, Koloa, HI, | 808-652-0406
96756, USA
Kamanu HI Canoes http://www.kamanucomposites.com/ 905 Kalanianaole 808-228-8609 info@kamanucomposites.com
Composites Highway #601, Kailua,
HI, 96734, USA
Moana Nui NZ Canoes http://moananui.co.nz/ PO Box 403069, +64-9-434-4196 moana.nui@xtra.co.nz
Ngunguru, 0154, NZ 0272361125
0272361123
Kayak Sport ON Canoes http://www.kayaksport.net/products/canoes/outrigger.html 30 Canvarco Road, 416-871-9446 kayaksportcanada@gmail.com
Canada Unit 4, Toronto, ON, 647-282-3758
MA4G1L3, Canada
Waterwalker WA Canoes http://www.nwoutrigger.com/ JD Davies, Box 1038, 509-427-2727 jd@nwoutrigger.com
Carson, WA, 98610, 541-400-0187
USA
Cheryl Scribe BC Coaching N/A N/A N/A cskribe@yahoo.ca
& Camps
Kauai Outrigger BC Coaching https://kauaioutrigger.com/category/canoe-clinics/ Vancouver, BC, 604-221-1922 N/A
& Camps Canada 778 688-0942
Right Angle BC Coaching http://rightangleperformance.com/ 314-1345 West 15th 604-787-1965 kamini@rightangleperformance.com
Performance & Camps Avenue, Vancouver,
BC, V6H3R3, Canada
Dean Fortin BC Dollies N/A N/A N/A dfortin01@shaw.ca
ATD Composites | BC Fibreglass | http://www.atdcomposites.com/index.html Warren Hanvold, 604-355-0559 Manager@ATDcomposites.com
Repairs Vancouver, BC, 1-855-283-3703
Canada
Full Spectrum BC Fibreglass | https://www.fullspectrumautomotive.ca/ 1658 F Valleyview 250-372-8062 N/A




Automotive Ltd. Repairs Drive, Kamloops, BC,
V2C4B5, Canada
Mark BC Fibreglass | N/A N/A 778-838-7022 mhetherington632@gmail.com
Hetherington Repairs
Hiiaka Sports WA Fibreglass http://www.hiiakasports.com/ Dan Hund, 1001 C 360-441-9331 hiiakasports@gmail.com
Repairs Street, Building D,
Bellingham, WA,
98225, USA
Calmar BC Fibreglass | www.calmarfrp.com Ron Kaschula, 41 604-215-1411 ron@calmarfrp.com
Fiberglass Repairs & Braid Street, New
Amas & Westminster, BC,
Canoes V3L3P2, Canada
Alder Bay Boat BC lakos & http://granvilleisland.com/directory/alder-bay-boat-company Dave Bradford, 1247 604-685-1730 alderbay@shaw.ca
Company Paddle Cartwright Street,
Repairs Vancouver, BC,
V6H4B7, Canada
Xylo Bladz AU Paddles https://www.xylobladz.com/ 204 Shoal Point Road, | +617-4954-8488 paddles@xylobladz.com
Bucasia 4740, Mackay | 07-4954-8488
Qld. Australia
Mudbrook CA Paddles http://www.mudbrookracingpaddles.com/ Albert Ching, 839 1/2 | 310-698-2388 AlbertChingjr@gmail.com
Racing Paddles N Lucia Avenue,
Redondo Beach, CA,
90277, USA
Quickblade CA Paddles http://www.quickbladepaddles.com/ 1733 Monrovia 949-325-0608 N/A
Avenue, Unit R, Costa
Mesa, CA, 92627, USA
Viper Vaa HI Paddles http://www.vipervaa.com/en/stores Pure Paddles / Pure 808-987-3078 odie@purepaddles.com
Paddles Canoes, Big Island, +689-40-66-11-38
96771, HI, USA
Gillespie Paddles | NY Paddles http://www.gillespiepaddles.com/Default.aspx Buffalo, NY, USA 585-872-1723 Brad@GillespiePaddles.com
Grey Owl ON Paddles https://greyowlpaddles.com/ 62 Cowansview Road, | 519-622-0001 info@greyowlpaddles.com
Paddles Cambridge, Ontario,
N1R7N3, Canada
KIALOA OR Paddles https://kialoa.com/ 747 SE Business Way, | 541-382-5355 N/A
Suite 6, Bend, OR,
97702, USA
Island Paddler HI Paddles & | http://islandpaddlerhawaii.com/rigging.html 350 Hahani Street, 808-262-4866 N/A
Rigging Kailua, HI, 96734, USA | 808-737-4854
716 Kapahulu
Avenue, Honolulu, HI,
96816, USA
Burnwater CA Paddle https://burnwater.com/ 71 Glen Way, #7, San 1-800-373-7855 Sales@Burnwater.com
Bags & Carlos, CA, 94070,
Sportsgear USA
Ocean River BC Paddles & | https://oceanriver.com/ 1630 Store Street, 250-381-4233 N/A
Sports Sportsgear Victoria, BC, V8W1V3, | 1-800-909-4233
Canada
Western BC Paddles & | https://westerncanoekayak.com/outrigger-dragon-boat/paddles/ | 1717 Salton Rd, 604-853-9320 westerncanoe@telus.net




Canoeing & Sportsgear Abbotsford, BC, 1-866-644-8111
Kayaking V2S7P2, Canada
Paddle Me CA Paddles & | http://paddleme.com/paddleme/contact_pm.html 409 North Pacific 310-944-3909 teamsales@paddleme.com
Sportswear Sportsgear Coast Highway, Suite info@paddleme.com
347, Redondo Beach,
CA, 90277, USA
Polynesian HI Paddles & | http://www.p3kona.com/index.asp 73-5613 Olowalu 808-329-3100 p3kona@p3kona.com
Paddling Sportsgear Street, Kailua-Kona,
Products HI, 96740, USA
North Water BC Safety https://northwater.com/collections/outriggers-dragonboats #110-2331 Alberta 604-264-0827 N/A
Gear Street, Vancouver, 1-800-567-9283
BC, V5Y4A7, Canada
Oddball BC Sportsgear | http://www.oddballworkshop.com/ 280 East 5th Avenue, 604-874-7188 orders@oddballworkshop.com
Workshop & Stickers Vancouver, BC,

V5T1H3, Canada




